Edward "Ed" Vigil

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1011
HB16-1170
HB16-1220
HB16-1255
HB16-1337
HB16-1392
HB16-1424
HB16-1458
HB16-1460
HJR16-1018
HJR16-1021
SB16-008
SB16-015
SB16-062
SB16-063
SB16-094
SB16-151
SB16-174
SB16-200
SCR16-002
SJM16-002
SJR16-003
SJR16-016
SJR16-020

Metro Dist Authority Promote Business Development
Sunset Division Racing Events

Black Bear Hunting August

Manage Forests To Improve Water Supply Conditions
Appellate Process For Decisions About Groundwater
Water Banks Administration

Qualified Medication Administration Personnel
Species Conservation Trust Fund Projects

DOA Authority To Sell & Buy Prop For Consolidation
Buy American Goods

Congress Streamline Water Project Permit Process
Municipal State Highway Off-highway Vehicles

Rules For Allowed Marijuana Pesticides

Veterinary Pharmaceuticals

Intergovt Agreement With Out-of-state Local Gov
District Public Health Agency Costs By County

Right To Hunt Wildlife

CO Water Conservation Bd Construction Fund Project
Create Director Water Project Permit Coordination
Prop Tax Exemption Real Prop Possessory Interests
Federal Funding For Catastrophic Wildfire Response
Water Projects Eligibility Lists

Centennial Farms

Noxious Weeds

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1006
HB15-1034
HB15-1074
HB15-1087
HB15-1243
HB15-1245
HB15-1277
HB15-1278
HB15-1279
HB15-1333
HB15-1380
HJR15-1006
SB15-008
SB15-021

Invasive Phreatophyte Grant Program

Add Judge In Twelfth Judicial District

Board Of County Commissioners Member Liability
Alcohol And Substance Abuse Medical Detox Centers
Parks Wildlife Trust Funds Spend Mitigation Moneys
Bd Of Land Commns Use Fund For Maintenance Costs
Species Conservation Trust Fund Projects

Use Ag Water Rights To Cultivate Marijuana

Regional Ctr Depreciation Acct In Cap Constr Fund
Regional Ctr Depreciation Acct In Cap Constr Fund
State Fin Incentives Watershed Health

Water Projects Revolving Fund Eligibility Lists
Promote Water Conservation In Land Use Planning
Interstate Pest Control Compact Repeal
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2015 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB15-023
SB15-089
SB15-198
SB15-199
SB15-226
SB15-253
SB15-284
SJR15-006
SJR15-014
SJR15-021

Off-highway Vehicle State Highway

State Fiscal Responsibility For Providing Courts
Expand Fallowing Pilot Program Nonmunicipal Uses
Continue Funding For Habitat Partnership Program
Hunter Education Wildlife Hunting License

CO Water Conservation Bd Construction Fund Project
Voter Approval TIF Payments Ag Land

Azerbaijan United States Partnership

Costilla County Veterans Memorial Highway
Colorado Coal

2014 Bills Sponsored

HB14-1066
HB14-1092
HB14-1096
HB14-1166
HB14-1184
HB14-1307
HB14-1320
SB14-017
SB14-026
SJR14-035
SJR14-036

County Clerk And Recorder Driver's License Fee
Create CO Youth Conservation Corps Tax Checkoff
Underfunded Courthouse Facilities Grant Program
Renewal Of Concealed Handgun Permits

Elect Pueblo Conservancy Dist Bd Flood Mitigation
Recategorize Mineral County As Class V County
Increase Water Right Diligence From 6 To 10 Years
Limit Use Of Ag Water For Lawn Irrigation

Div Water Resources Remove Printing Requirements
First Responder Appreciation Day

Celebrate Restoration Of State Capitol Dome

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1010
HB13-1168
HB13-1186
HB13-1234
SB13-040
SB13-067
SB13-153
SB13-188
SB13-263
SB13-264
SB13-280
SJR13-013
SJR13-023

Procurement Of Stationery Supplies By Counties
Recognize Unincorporated Acequia Ditches

Special District Meetings Notices & Transparency
Lease-purchase Authority For DOA Ofc Consolidation
Complete Cemetery Expansion At Homelake Center
Extend Public Lands Off-road Vehicle Law

Sunset Farm-to-school Coordination Task Force
Landowner Preference Wildlife Hunting License
Development Of Capitol Complex Master Plan
Develop Rural Family Medicine Residency Programs
Title Off-highway Vehicles

CSU Founders Day

Armenian Garden Replica Khachkar Approval
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2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1078
HB12-1080
HB12-1157
HB12-1178
SB12-040

Exempt Drinking Water Cert Designation

Adams State College Name Change

Special District Org Petition Procedures

Notice For Tax Refund Of Lost Gas Or Special Fuel
Higher Ed Facilities Eligible For Controlled Maint

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1018
HB11-1147
HB11-1191
HB11-1212
HB11-1298
SB11-003
SJR11-045

Electronically Transmitted Court Docs
Business Development In Colorado

Utility Resource Usage Data Sharing

Lean Gov Principle & Performance Budgets
Craig Hospital Special License Plate

Craig Hospital Special License Plate

22q11.2 Deletion Syndrome Awareness Week

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1069
HB10-1265
HB10-1333
HB10-1340
HB10-1362
SB10-072

SB10-209

Reclassification Of Mineral County

Waive Surcharges Indigent Defendants
Green Jobs CO Training Pilot Program

Law Enforcement Abandoned Vehicle Tow
Inactive Special Districts

Colorado Seed Potato Act

Allocation National Forest Payments

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1040
HB09-1119
HB09-1233
HB09-1294
HB09-1357
SB09-041
SB09-042
SB09-098
SB09-117
SB09-171
SB09-177
SB09-257

Unfunded Mandates On Local Governments
Rural Substance Abuse Grant Program
Recognize Acequias

Renew Nongame & Wildlife Checkoff

Filing Camp Fin Reports With SOS

Private Activity Bond Ceiling Allocation
Administration Of Prop Tax Exemptions

Tax Exempt Blended Diesel Products

Sunset Meat Processors & Home Food Plans
New Energy Jobs Program

New Solar Facility Prop Tax Valuation

Impr Pub Sch Cap Constr Prog Efficiency
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